
R.C.M.P. QUARTERLY

To Corporal :
27404
27105
26855
27318
29316
29903
27379
27373
23728
26181
27811
26520
28971
27697
28040
28402
28206
29251
26254
29819
26490
27640
28200

18396 
20212
24576 
22305
21701 
23136
22122 
22827
23469 
23887
23048 
21071
20978 
24764
21537 
21303
21963 
24840
20550 
24344
23221 
23764
22935 
24815
21966 
24859
21146

D. J. Agnew
E. A. M. Arsenault 
E. W. Atyeo 
J. F. G. Babin 
G. C. Baker 
J. L. C. Beaudet 
H. D. Beck 
T. R. Bell 
R. H. Boyce 
D. L. Brinson 
J. L. Y. Burelle 
A. J. Cameron 
S. E. Charlebois 
M. H. Cleary 
K. G. Cooper 
J. A. A. Cote 
J. A. Y. Cote 
G. E. Cross 
J. E. Diack 
J. M. Diacur 
L. K. Dunits 
J.T. N. Fradet 
D. W. Froh

"D" Division 
"C" Division 
"O" Division 
"J" Division 
Sec. Service 
Sec. Service 
"B" Division 
"O" Division 
"E" Dist. 2 
"K" Division 
"C" Division 
"K" Division 
"F" Division 
HQ Division 
HQ Division 
“C” Division 
"C" Division 
"E" Dist. 1 
"K" Division 
HQ Division 
"K" Division 
"J" Division 
Sec. Service

“A” Division 
“E” Dist. 2 
HQ Division 
"K" Division 
“O” Division 
"H" Division 
"O" Division 
“G” Division 
“D” Division 
"B" Division 
"F" Division 
HQ Division 
"K" Division 
"H" Division 
"E" Dist. 2 
"E" Dist. 1 
"E" Dist. 1 
HQ Division 
"E" Dist. 1 
"K" Division 
Sec. Service 
"A" Division 
“K” Division 
"C" Division 
"H" Division 
"K" Division 
"K" Division

J.G.W. R.Monier 
A. L. Olafson 
K. W. Pearson 
W. N. Peters 
M. W. Porter 
L. F. Pregitzer 
R. T. Rawluk 
T. M. Rennie 
L. N. Rockwell 
R. E. Roddick 
N. Romanchuk 
G. A. Rudd 
R. Russell 
M. J. St. Louis 
W. E. Sedler 
T. W. Shield 
S. S. Slater 
J. M. A. A. Snoeks 
R. M. Stephen 
R. M. Swann 
J. G. L. Toews 
J. A. F. Trottier 
J. V. Vaughan 
W. Wafer 
K. S. Warnica 
R. J. Williams 
J. C. Wolff
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